*Please note: This template is just for guidance and can be amended how best suits each NF’s particular
need. If your NF have your own Financials, it is completely fine to submit these instead.

Balance Sheet

Federation Name

UZBEKISTAN TRIATHLON FEDERATION

Assets

Cash
Allowance for doubtful AR
Event Investment

Investments

$
$
$
$
Accounts Receivable $
Prepaid expenses $
Other $

TOTAL Current Assets $

Property & Equipment $
Equity & Other investments $
Less Accumulated depreciation $

TOTAL Fixed Assets $

Other Assets
$
TOTAL Other Assets $

195.194,32
15.720,16
2.570,59
209,08
213.694,15

204.159,92

(50.467,42)
153.692,50

20.484,42
20.484,42

€ O P P L L B &P

44.373,42
20.148,84
15,32
142,53
64.680,11

204.159,92

(28.960,95)
175.198,97

2.280,44
2.280,44

TOTAL ASSETS $ 387.871,07 $ 242.159,52

Liabiliities & Equity

Current Liabilities

Account Payable $
Accrued Wages $
Deferred Income $

Current Year

8.504,37
216.289,31
84.300,65

Previous Year

11.466,43
144.735,31
34.530,35

TOTAL Current Liabilities $

Net Assets $ 78.776,74 $ 51.427,43
Equity

Currenty Year earnings

Retaind earnings

309.094,33

21.915,55

$

190.732,09

21.915,55 *need previous years data to calculate

- *need previous years data to calculate

TOTAL Equity *need previous years data to calculate



*Please note: This template is just for guidance and can be amended how best suits each NF’s particular need.
If your NF have your own Financials, it is completely fine to submit these instead.

Profit and Loss

Name UZBEKISTAN TRIATHLON FEDERATION
Time Period 01.01.2022-31.12.2022

Financial Statements in local currency

Revenue Actual Budget Variance ($)
Entry fees| ¢ - $ - $ -
Government Funding | ¢ 455.804,67 | $ 455.804,67 | $ -
Interest| ¢ - |3 - |9 -
Other Business Subsidy| ¢ 24.016,09 | $ 24.016,09 | $ -
Registration Fee| ¢ 28.857,59 | $ 28.857,59 | $ -
Sanction fee| g - $ - $ -
Sponsorship| § 240.865,67 | $ 240.865,67 | $ -
Other income| g - $ - $ -
TOTAL Revenue ES 749.544,02 | $ 749.544,02 | $ -

Expenses Actual Budget Variance ($)
Administration| ¢ 35.480,63 | $ 35.480,63 | $ -
Camps/Clinics| ¢ 19.145,25 | $ 19.14525 | $ -
Contingency| ¢ 234.009,30 | $ 234.009,30 | $ -
Domestic Events| ¢ 74.252,87 | $ 74.252,87 | $ -
Education| g - $ - $ -
International Events| ¢ 80.008,14 | $ 80.008,14 | $ -
National Team Training| ¢ 68.442,97 | $ 68.442,97 | $ -
Salaries| § 216.289,31 | $ 216.289,31 | $ -
TOTAL Expenses [ 727.628,47 | § 727.628,47 | $ -

TOTAL PROFIT (LOSS) [B 21.91555 [ 2191555 [ $ -




