# **Balance Sheet**

§

## **Federation Name**

# **UZBEKISTAN TRIATHLON FEDERATION**

#### **Assets**

Current Assets		Current Year	Previous Year	
Cash	\$	-	\$	-
Allowance for doubtful AR	\$	-	\$	-
Event Investment	\$	-	\$	-
Investments	\$	195.194,32	\$	44.373,42
Accounts Receivable	\$	15.720,16	\$	20.148,84
Prepaid expenses	\$	2.570,59	\$	15,32
Other	\$	209,08	\$	142,53
TOTAL Current Assets	\$ \$	213 694 15	\$	64 680 11

Fixed Assets		Current Year	Previous Year		
Property & Equipment	\$	204.159,92	\$	204.159,92	
Equity & Other investments	\$	-	\$	-	
Less Accumulated depreciation	\$	(50.467,42)	\$	(28.960,95)	
TOTAL Fixed Assets	\$	153.692,50	\$	175.198,97	

ther Assets		Current Year	Previous Year	
	\$	20.484,42	\$	2.280,44
TOTAL Other Assets	\$	20.484,42	\$	2.280,44
TOTAL ASSETS	\$	387.871,07	\$	242.159,52

## Liabiliities & Equity

Current Liabilities		Current Year	Previous Year
Account Payable	\$	8.504,37	\$ 11.466,43
Accrued Wages	\$	216.289,31	\$ 144.735,31
Deferred Income	\$	84.300,65	\$ 34.530,35
TOTAL Current Liabilities	\$	309.094,33	\$ 190.732,09
Net Assets	\$	78.776,74	\$ 51.427,43
Equity			
Currenty Year earnings	\$	21.915,55	\$ 21.915,55
Retaind earnings	\$	-	\$ -
TOTAL Equity	,		

# **Profit and Loss**

§

**UZBEKISTAN TRIATHLON FEDERATION** Name

01.01.2022-31.12.2022 **Time Period** 

Financial Statements in local currency

Revenue	Actual	Budget	Vari	ance (\$)
Entry fees	\$ 1	\$ -	\$	-
Government Funding	\$ 455.804,67	\$ 455.804,67	\$	-
Interest	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-
Other Business Subsidy	\$ 24.016,09	\$ 24.016,09	\$	-
Registration Fee	\$ 28.857,59	\$ 28.857,59	\$	-
Sanction fee	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-
Sponsorship	\$ 240.865,67	\$ 240.865,67	\$	-
Other income	\$ -	\$ -	\$	-
TOTAL Revenue	\$ 749.544,02	\$ 749.544,02	\$	-

Expenses	Actual	Budget	Variance (\$)
Administration	\$ 35.480,63	\$ 35.480,63	\$ -
Camps/Clinics	\$ 19.145,25	\$ 19.145,25	\$ -
Contingency	\$ 234.009,30	\$ 234.009,30	\$ -
Domestic Events	\$ 74.252,87	\$ 74.252,87	\$ -
Education	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
International Events	\$ 80.008,14	\$ 80.008,14	\$ -
National Team Training	\$ 68.442,97	\$ 68.442,97	\$ -
Salaries	\$ 216.289,31	\$ 216.289,31	\$ -
TOTAL Expenses	\$ 727.628,47	\$ 727.628,47	\$ -
TOTAL PROFIT (LOSS)	\$ 21 915 55	\$ 21 915 55	\$ -

21.915,55 | \$ -TOTAL PROFIT (LOSS) \$ 21.915,55 | \$